Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Bunce
Cooper
Dregent
Farr
Fawcett
Kenworthy
Manners
Munro
Raynor
Tadiello
Thompson

Peter A
Alan ]
Lawrence
Peter G
Philip R
Gary
John H
Donald
Rupert
Charles L
John

TS TR

None
None
None
Gold

None
Gold

None
None
None
None
None

107646C
108816G
134242D
105436D
189424K
127495]

114873E
115969A
117707C
120013G
120324B

9048 0000
9048 0000
9048 0000

9048 2109K

9048 0000

9048 2104A

9048 0000
9048 0000
9048 0000
9048 0000
9048 0000

Live
Rating

Live
Rapid
0000
0000
0000
2004K
0000
2221K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
0000
2109K
0000
2104A
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



